
Overdose Response 
Naloxone Trainings 

Facilitated by people with lived and living experience  
2023 Dates 

 

Wed, Jan 18 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Feb 15 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Mar 22 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Apr 19 at 2:00pm 
Wed, May 17 at 2:00pm  
Wed, Jun 21 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Jul 19 at 2:00pm 

Wed, Aug 23 at 2:00pm  
Wed, Sep 20 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Oct 25 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Nov 22 at 2:00pm 
Wed, Dec 13 at 2:00pm 

 

Join In-Person  

At Robert & Lily Lee Family CHC (1669 E Broadway, Vancouver) in Room 224 (on the 2nd floor) 
Call 604-675-3988 x 20351 or email Bernice.Lee1@vch.ca to register. 
 
Registration required for in-person attendance 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://vancouvercoastalhealth.zoom.us/j/63616508806?pwd=dStoQzczdzFzVkc3YjAvaDlHMW80Zz09  
Meeting ID: 636 1650 8806 
Password: 091266 
 
Registration not required for Zoom attendance  
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